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PEMILIHAN KEADILAN 2018
SENARAI CALON CABANG

S EIFAVIAINIG

KETUA CABANG 3 CALON
BIL NAMA CALON NO ANGGOTA NO. CALON
I GAN PEI NEI B060003547 I
2 WILLIAM LEONG JEE KEEN B060003559 2
3 ASRI BIN BUANG B060000362 3
TIMBALAN KETUA CABANG 3 CALON
BIL NAMA CALON NO ANGGOTA NO. CALON
I MD SABRI BIN MD TAIB B060003548 I
2 SULAIMAN BIN ABU SAMAH B060001827 2
3 TANYIMSIM B060003926 3
NAIB KETUA CABANG 3 CALON
BIL NAMA CALON NO ANGGOTA NO. CALON

DURAIRATNAM A/L SELLADURAI

B060007323

2

ANMUNIANDY A/L VELLYMALAI

B060000 14466

2

3

THAMIL KALAI A/L SENDINATHAN

B060003558

3




BIL
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26

AHLI JAWATANKUASA CABANG
NAMA CALON
LEE KOK LUENG
MOHD SHUKRI BIN ABDULLAH
ARUMUGAM A/L SABAPATHY
MUHAMMAD ZULHILMI BIN MOHAMED SANI
ZAMANEY BIN MOHD NOR
BAHARUDIN BIN WARIYA
CHA WAN POH
RADZUAN BIN ABDULLAH
ZAIHEDAH BINTI SAPIAN
ASIMAH BINTI AYOB
SUBRAMANI A/L KUTTAN
CHANDRASEKHARAN A/L MANICKAM
MASLIFAH BINTI TAJUDDIN
HARDI BIN MD ZAIN @ HASHIM
HUSNAL 'AZ' HARI BIN SANUSI
TAN CHIN KEAT
SARAVANAN A/L MUNIANDY
SALEH BIN SA'ARI
KHAIRUL RIMY BAKHTIAR BIN MOHD YASSIN
LAI TING CHOY
ROSLAN BIN ISMAIL
SAHARUDIN BIN ABU BAKAR
RAMLI BIN ABDUL AZIZ
ABU NAIM BIN ALI
ACHANAN NAIDU A/L APPALASAMY

MOHD FAIZAL BIN ABDULLAH

B060007557

B0600085459
B060006484
B06000544

B060004761

B060004 189
B060007927
B060004506
B060002088
B060002563
B0600010890
B060010323
B060002599
B060006796
B060005163
B0600007821
B060007337
B06001 1619
B060000792
B060005905
B060002895
B0600013258
B060008528
B060000268
B060000270

B06000 1085
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SUGUMAL A/L THANABAL
HAZLINA BINTI KHAMIS

WONG KEON HIN

JAMALUDIN BIN WAHAB

LIM CHIN CHANG

TAN SAI MIN

RAMES A/L ARUMUGAM

CHAI KIM SOON

WONG SENG FOCK
SHANMUGA NATHAN A/L VELU
KAMARUL AZWAN BIN SAARI
MOHD AMIN HAMZAH BIN HASIM
RAJANDREN A/L S. MURUGESU
PERUMAL A/L RAMACHANDRAN
ABD RAHIM BIN MD YUSOF

LEE SEW HONG

B060001816

B060007494

B060005948

B060007954

B060000487

B060003925

B060006444

B0600001 1794

B060004858

B060005729

B060000745

B060001076

B060009325

B060007557

B060004 185

B060006613
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KETUA AMK CABANG 3 CALON
BIL NAMA CALON NO ANGGOTA NO. CALON
I CHUA WEI KIAT B060008650 I
2  MOHAMAD HAFIZ BIN SELLAHUDDIN AYOBEE B060008317 2
3 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL BIN SUHAIMI B060001 152 3
TIMBALAN KETUA AMK CABANG 3 CALON
BIL NAMA CALON NO ANGGOTA NO. CALON
I MOHAMAD KUSINI BIN ABDUL RAHIM B06000 1054 I
2 DR KUMARAN ADAKALAM B06000011916 2
3 DEVA SRI RAGAVAN A/L BARASU RAMAN B06000012426 3
NAIB KETUA AMK CABANG 3 CALON
BIL NAMA CALON NO ANGGOTA NO. CALON
I PUA PEI LING B060007715 I
2  VIMAL RAJ A/L LOGANATHAN B060007877 2

3

MOHD HUSANI BIN ABD RAHIM

B060004693

3
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AHLI JAWATANKUASA AMK CABANG

YEE WINNIE

MUHAMMAD UMAR FIRDAUS BIN ABDULLAH SANI
KRISHNAN A/L SANKARAN

REJEAN KUMAR A/L RATNAM
LOO JIA LENG

MUHAMMAD RAMADHAN BIN ABDULLAH
ABU YAZID AL-BUSTAMI BIN SAMAT
KUMAR A/L MAHENDRAN

MUHAMMAD RAZIF BIN MUSTAFA
RAMESH A/L SEGAR

MUHAMMAD NUR ZULKIFLI

MUHD ARIEF FUDIEN BIN RADZUAN
TAMIL VENDHAN A/L PARAMASIVAN
TAMILARASU A/L THAMIL KALAI
MUHAMMAD NASRUL RAZIN BIN MISNAN
ASHWINI A/P NAHANDERAN

AMIRUL HAKIM BIN ROSLEE

MUHAMMAD SYAFIE BASIR

LIM KHOON GUAN

CHIN MEI KEN

AHMAD FIRDAUS BIN ZAHID

AKMAL HAKIM BIN ROSLEE

MUHAMMAD ABDILLAH BIN MD. SABRI
RUTHRABATY A/L SEGAR

SYED NAWAWI BIN SYED ALI

MOHD AINUL SAFFUAN BIN ABDULLAH

B06000011937
B06000921 |
B06000082 |

B0600001 1905

B06000011757
B060000571
B06000824 |

B06000014918
B060004694
B060010253
B060009208
B06000011758
B06000 1880
B060004591
B06000011977
B060010655
B060004 186
B060008327
B06000012270
B06000011890
B060011376
B060005176
B060005 166
B060010848

B060000012901

B060004348
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MOHAMAD NAZRIN BIN MAZLAN
MOHD SHAHRUL IMAN BIN SHAFIE
PEH CHIN SOON

KIRITERA KUMARRAN A/L VELLYMALAI
MUHAMMAD AZHAR FARUQ

THEVAN A/L ADAKALAM

MUHAMAD AMIRULLAH BIN IDRIS
TAN KAH SHEN

EDWIN ROY LUCAS

SIVASANGKARI A/P SUBRAMANI
VIGNESWARAN A/L BALA RAMAN
APPARAO A/L SRE RAMALU

MOHD SHAROM BIN HAMZAH
TANAKUMAR A/L BARASU RAMAN
MUHAMMAD AMIR IZZUDDIN BIN ABDULLAH SANI
KOK CHEK WOEI

B06000011926

B060010049

B060005563

B0600010028

B060009203

B060010919

B060009852

B06000011927

B060010978

B06000012558

B06000013291

B060010125

B060004133

B06000012410

B060008325
B06000011786

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
42



KETUA WANITA CABANG 3 CALON

NO. CALON

SITI ZAWYAH BINTI HARUN B060008452 |
SALASIAH BINTI DISA B060003556 2
ANIZA BINTI OTHMAN B0600084 19 3
TIMBALAN KETUA WANITA CABANG 3 CALON
NOR HASIMAH BINTI ZAKARIA B060007344 |
LOO YOON MAY B060005277 2
CHOY POOI YEE B060010439 3
NAIB KETUA WANITA CABANG 3 CALON
VIJAYA A/P RAMACHANDRAN B06000012416 |
AINUL AIZURA BINTI AHSAN B060007021 2

FOLIN A/P AROKIASAMY @ SELES B060000536 3



AHLI JAWATANKUASA WANITA CABANG

ROHAIDA BINTI HASIM

KOH WEE CHEE

SITI NORHANA BINTI MOHD YUSOF
JAYAMARY A/P ABRAHAM

HONG KOK FOONG

LU KWEE LEAN
KAMARIAH BINTI NGALIB

JAMILAH BINTI JOHARI

YAP YEAN NIU

ROGAYAH BINTI SALLEH

KOH FOONG OOl

FATIN SHARIENNA BINTI CHU ABDULLAH
YUSLINA BINTI MOHD SIDEK
ROSNIZAH BINTI MOHD DIAH
TAN AH ENG

NG LEE CHON

VATHUMALAY A/P MURUGASU
NORLELA BINTI ISMAIL
ROANITA BINTI ABDULLAH
MAZNAH BINTI MD DESA

B06000 1541
B060004321
B060009763
B06000014074
B060007501
B060007592
B060005172
B060007342
B06000016190
B0600001 1814
B060006070
B060009551
B060004759
B06000012296
B060003922
B060006975
B060001975
B060007684
B060008632
B060000012297
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